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CH-2555 Bruegg

Numéro d'inventaire: 14650

Trowaliseuse
VIBROCHIMICA V 300

Données techniques
Type: Vibrateur
Diametre intérieur
Hauteur
Volume
Poids de la machine env.
Encombrement machine:
Longueur
Largeur
Hauteur
Accessoires divers:
Commande

Minuterie

3

muu.en MACHINES SA
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1200 mm
350 mm
3001

700 kg

1900 mm
1600 mm
1250 mm
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